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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2021 2.819.657,06 2.815.261,85 5.634.918,91 5.634.918,91

2022 3.390.674,74 26.906.000,00 30.296.674,74 35.931.593,65

2023 3.271.618,18 69.518.000,00 72.789.618,18 108.721.211,83

2024 2.925.286,93 32.208.000,00 35.133.286,93 143.854.498,76

2025 2.694.727,25 62.177.000,00 64.871.727,25 208.726.226,01

2026 2.073.118,90 58.513.000,00 60.586.118,90 269.312.344,91

2027 1.290.455,72 55.232.000,00 56.522.455,72 325.834.800,63

2028 1.046.566,03 20.669.000,00 21.715.566,03 347.550.366,66

2029 916.344,13 32.252.000,00 33.168.344,13 380.718.710,79

2030 214.640,84 13.625.000,00 13.839.640,84 394.558.351,63

Summe 20.643.089,78 373.915.261,85 394.558.351,63

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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